
C.G INCH 
PARTS LIST 

 
SPECIFIC PARTS         QUANTiTY  COMMENTS 
                                                                   
--41-01-R   Action Body, R/H)         1  Following Execution 
  41-01-L             Action Body, L/H) 
 
--41-02-R-308    Bolt Body, .308 R/H)   1                      Following Execution 
  41-02-R-223     Bolt Body, .223 R/H  )     
  41-02-L-308     Bolt Body,.308 L/H   ) 
  41-02-L-223     Bolt Body,.223, LH   )    
 
--41-03   Bolt Stop Pin    1 

    
   --41-04-A Bolt Stop Clamp  1   

  41-04-B Clamp/Bracket   1  For T-MAC Rearsight. Replaces 41-04-A 
 
--41-05  Hammer Forward    1   
--41-06              Sear Pin Holder    1  
--41-05-06 Hammer Assembly    41-05 + 41-05 + 41-27 pre-assembled 
--41-07  Sear Pin   1 
--41-08  Roller    1 
--41-09  Pusher    1 
--41-10  Firing Pin Tip   1 
--41-11  Bolt End Plug   1 
--41-12  Bolt Handle   1 
 --41-13  Extractor   1 
--41-14  Extractor Plunger  1 
 
--41-15-A fleXibloc Stud )  3 )  Standard INCH 
   41-15-B Flaxibed Stud )  3 )  Option for Millenium stocks 
  41-15-C          Recoil Stud      )  1)  Supplied with Screw DIN 7991 M6x16 
  
--41-16  FleXibloc Bedding Bloc 1  On demand, with Caps and Silent blocs
 --41-17  Triggeer unit   1 

rigger 4             --41-18  Trigger Guard Spacer  1 
41-22  --41-19  Trigger Guard Bow  1 

 
STANDARD PARTS 
--41-20-A Bedding Screw M4 x10 3  DIN 912, socket head (fleXibed) 
   41-20-B          Bedding Screw M6 x40 3                       For conventional bedding  
 
--41-21  Grub screws M4x4  5  DIN 913, for sight holes 
--41-22  Stop Clamp Screw M4v8 2  DIN 912 (3x if for combined Bracket) 
 --41-23  Trigger Screw M4x12  2  DIN 912 (no Trigger Guard) 
--44-24  Guard Spacer Screw (long) 1  DIN 912, 4x35-Replaces Trigger Screws 
   41-25  Guard Spacer Screw (short) 1  DIN 912, 4x30   ‘’ 
--41-26  Trigger Guard Scew   1  DIN 912, M4x20 
--41-27  Spring discs 6,2 x 12,5 x 0,5   1 set  DIN 2193, 31 discs/set 
--41-28  Extractor spring  1 
--41-29  Bolt Knob   1  Boutet ,# 1759 
--41-30  Thrust Bearing  1  Nadella AX6-14 + CP6-14 
 --41-31  Retaining Ring   2  DIN 7993 Rw6 
--41-32  Washer 6x12x1,2mm  3  DIN 125 for fleXibloc bedding screws  
 
TOOLING 
--41  Barrel Wrench/Guide Rod 
--41  De-Re Cocker  


